VKD DN 65÷100
PP-H
DUAL BLOCK® 2-way ball valve
FIP has developed a
VKD DUAL BLOCK®
ball valve to
introduce a high
reference standard in

20
10
0
O
p
er
at
in
g
 t
o
rq
ue
PN 6 PN 10
d DN PN B B1 C C1 E H H1 L g EPDM Code FPM Code
75 65 10 164 87 225 175 162 284 133 44 3190 VKDDM075E VKDDM075F
90 80 10 177 105 327 272 202 300 149 51 5280 VKDDM090E VKDDM090F
110 100 10 195 129 385 330 236 340 167 61 8010 VKDDM110E VKDDM110F
VKDDM
DUAL BLOCK® 2-way ball valve with male ends for socket welding, metric series
d DN PN B B1 C C1 F f H H1 Sp U g EPDM Code FPM Code
75 65 10 164 87 225 175 145 17 290 133 24 4 4500 VKDOM075E VKDOM075F
90 80 10 177 105 327 272 160 17 310 149 25 8 6455 VKDOM090E VKDOM090F
110 100 10 195 129 385 330 180 17 350 167 25 8 9090 VKDOM110E VKDOM110F
VKDOM
DUAL BLOCK® 2-way ball valve with fixed flanges, drilled EN/ISO/DIN PN10/16.
Face to face according to EN 558-1
d DN PN B B1 C C1 E H H1 L Z g EPDM Code FPM Code
75 65 10 164 87 225 175 162 213 133 30 153 3090 VKDIM075E VKDIM075F
90 80 10 177 105 327 272 202 239 149 33 173 5080 VKDIM090E VKDIM090F
110 100 10 195 129 385 330 236 268 167 34.5 199 7725 VKDIM110E VKDIM110F
VKDIM
DUAL BLOCK® 2-way ball valve with female ends for socket welding, metric series
100
DIMENSIONS
Size DN PN B B1 C C1 F f H H1 Sp U g EPDM Code FPM Code
2”1/2 65 10 164 87 225 175 139.7 18 290 133 24 4 4500 VKDOM075E VKDOM075F
3” 80 10 177 105 327 272 152.4 18 310 149 25 8 6455 VKDOM090E VKDOM090F
4” 100 10 195 129 385 330 190.5 18 350 167 25 8 9090 VKDOM110E VKDOM110F
VKDOAM
DUAL BLOCK® 2-way ball valve with fixed flanges, drilled ANSI B16.5 cl.150 #FF. Face to
face according to EN 558-1
d DN PN B B1 C C1 E H H1 L Z g EPDM Code FPM Code
75 65 10 164 87 225 175 162 356 133 71 214 3150 VKDBM075E VKDBM075F
90 80 10 177 105 327 272 202 390 149 88 214 5240 VKDBM090E VKDBM090F
110 100 10 195 129 385 330 236 431 167 92 247 7970 VKDBM110E VKDBM110F
VKDBM
DUAL BLOCK® 2-way ball valve with long spigot male ends in PP-H SDR 11 for butt
welding or electrofusion (CVDM)
d DN PN B B1 C C1 E H H1 L Z g EPDM Code FPM Code
75 65 10 164 87 225 175 162 356 133 71 214 3100 VKDBEM075E VKDBEM075F
90 80 10 177 105 327 272 202 390 149 88 214 5180 VKDBEM090E VKDBEM090F
110 100 10 195 129 385 330 236 431 167 92 247 7800 VKDBEM110E VKDBEM110F
VKDBEM
DUAL BLOCK® 2-way ball valve with PE100 SDR 11 male end connectors for butt
welding or electrofusion (CVDE).
101